
TSM TSM 
Holiday ClubHoliday Club
at Trimley St Martin CP School
Kirton Road, Trimley St Martin, Felixstowe IP11 0QL

EASTER HOLIDAY
CLUB  2015
WEEK 1
Mon 30th March
Tues 31st March
Wed 1st April 
Thurs 2nd April 
Fri 3rd April
WEEK 2
Mon 6th April
Tues 7th April
Wed  8th April
Thurs 9th April
Fri 10th April
SUMMER HOLIDAY
CLUB 2015
WEEK 1
Mon 27th July
Tues 28th July
Wed 29th July
Thurs 30th July
Fri 31st July
WEEK 2
Mon 3rd August
Tues 4th August
Wed 5th August
Thurs 6th August
Fri 7th August
WEEK 3
Mon 10th August
Tues 11th August
Wed 12th August
Thurs 13thAugust 
Fri 14th August 
WEEK 4
Mon 17th August                       
Tues 18th August
Wed 19th August
Thurs 20th August
Fri 21st August
WEEK 5
Mon 24th August                       
Tues 25th August
Wed 26th August

ThemeDate Comments

Full day / half day, please tick

9.00 - 12.00
£8

12.30 - 3.30
£8

9.00 - 3.30
£20

Booking FormBooking Form 2015Holiday Club

Send booking form to - 15 Cowley Rd, Felixstowe, Suffolk IP11 7BU
 (deposits are non refundable)

TO BOOK UP FOR THE BREAKFAST CLUB, 
PLEASE CONTACT: 07763 816224

SPRING
Colour
Change
Spring into action
Easter cooking
Easter Craft
IN THE GARDEN
Planting
Bug hunt
Birds
Wildlife
Ugly bug ball 

HORRIBLE HISTORIES
Medieval magic
Digging for fossils 
Musical mayhem
Castles
Pirates and princesses
HOLIDAYS
Undercover explorer
At the seaside
Light and shadows
Camping food
Pyjama party
MAKE DO AND MEND!
Recycling
Fabric painting
Puppet making/ sewing
Gluing and sticking
Painting
MEDIA
Film
TV
Fashion
Magazines/ books
TSM has talent
PARTY WEEK

Easter party bug fancy dress optional 

Fancy dress optional

Fancy dress optional

Going for a walk 
Building a beach- bring spare clothes

Cooking
Wear pyjamas or a ‘onesey’

Junk modelling, bring items to make models.

Bring in something old to paint like new!

Making a film
Making videos
Bring dressing up for a cat walk
Bring in your favourite book or magazine 

Bring in your talent

This week will be filled with the children’s ideas

Bouncy castle
Bouncy castle
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